111 ROK | STOPNIA

FILOLOGIA POLSKA JAKO OBCA

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

8:00-9:30

9:45-11:15

11:30-13:00

13:30-15:00

15:15-16:45

17:00-18:30

18:45-20:15

8:45-9:30
Historia literatury
polskiej (po roku
1918)
prof. Monika
Brzoéstowicz-Klajn
s. Sniadeckich

Historia literatury
polskiej (po roku
1918)
prof. Monika
Brzostowicz-Klajn
s. Sniadeckich

Warsztat lektorat
dr Ewa Nowak-Pasterska
S. 226

Proseminarium
prof. Ewa Kraskowska
s. 236

Praktyczna nauka
jezyka polskiego
dr Ewa Nowak-
Pasterska
s. 324




